
Staff Name Position Room Extension District Email (all communications)
Austin, Stephanie MS/HS Science 70 170 stephanie.austin@lincoln.k12.or.us

Bates, Lanorra custodian 37 137 lanorra.bates@lincoln.k12.or.us

Bilder, Matt 4th grade teacher 49 149 matthew.bilder@lincoln.k12.or.us

Brooks, Betsy Contracted Service - Nurse (off-site) Off Site - betsy.brooks@lincoln.k12.or.us

Brown, Alain HS Social Studies + AP/College Teacher 7 107 alain.brown@lincoln.k12.or.us

Castillo, Yvonne Health Assistant/Art & Health teacher (stage) Health room 128 (130) yvonne.castillo@lincoln.k12.or.us

Dagle, Brenda Cafeteria Cook 42 142 kitchen.evc@lincoln.k12.or.us

DeHaan, Angie KG Teacher 48 148 angie.dehaan@lincoln.k12.or.us

Duprau, Rebecca 3rd grade 55 155 rebecca.duprau@lincoln.k12.or.us

Ekins, Mark K-12 PE GYM 109 mark.ekins@lincoln.k12.or.us

Endicott, Missy HR/Business Manager Business Office 110 missy.endicott@lincoln.k12.or.us

Flatt, Megan TA/Health Assistant Health room 128 meagan.flatt@lincoln.k12.or.us

Friday, Morgan HS Math + Physics Teacher + Tech. 6 126 morgan.Friday@lincoln.k12.or.us

Hall, Sarah-Ann 1st grade 47 147 sarah-ann.hall@lincoln.k12.or.us

Harrington, Kathleen 2nd grade 51/53 153 kathleen.harrington@lincoln.k12.or.us

Hickman, Laura Special Education Services 35 135 laura.hickman@lincoln.k12.or.us

Hinkle, Nate custodian - 137 nathan.hinkle@lincoln.k12.or.us

Kilduff, Morgan 5th grade Teacher 54 154 morgan.kilduff@lincoln.k12.or.us

Knudson, Stacy Director/ K-12 Principal Office 103 stacy.knudson@lincoln.k12.or.us
Lackey, Lisa HS ELA + WR121 + Senior Project + ASPIRE 68 168 lisa.lackey@lincoln.k12.or.us

LaVaque, Logan MS Social Studies+ GLobal Studies + MS esports 34 134 logan.lavaque@lincoln.k12.or.us

Mcknight, Patrick Behavior support + TA + Cooking teacher Rm. 5 105 patrick.mcknight@lincoln.k12.or.us

Miller, Tikola TA tikola.miller@lincoln.k12.or.us

Pearson, Karla Dean of Students + Athletic Director Office 104 karla.pearson@lincoln.k12.or.us

Peckfelder, Heather MS ELA + Spanish 67 167 heather.peckfelder@lincoln.k12.or.us

Roads-Pultz, Ishah Counseling Services - telehealth off-site Off Site ishah.pultz@lincoln.k12.or.us

Staff Lounge Break room 74 132 -

Sutherland, Barb Online mgt. + Careers + Native Studies 5/7 105/107 barb.sutherland@lincoln.k12.or.us

Thomson, Brandy Records Clerk Office 101 brandy.thomson@lincoln.k12.or.us

Ulstad, Michael MS MathTeacher + sports media + HS esports 8 108 michael.ulstad@lincoln.k12.or.us

Wheeler, Danny Facilities Manager 31 131 danny.wheeler@lincoln.k12.or.us

Wood, Greg CTE Manufacturing + HS Construction Math 75 173 greg.wood@lincoln.k12.or.us
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